
Saturday, October 25, 2025
VIP BILLIARDS, Bayport

12pm start - doors open at 11
$20 Entry - 100% payback

Saturday, October 25, 2025
VIP BILLIARDS, Bayport

12pm start - doors open at 11
$20 Entry - 100% payback

CHIPS

3

4

5

6

MP

1000

1500

2000

2500

3 Winners!  Tiered by skill level,
Brackets determined by

number of entries
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Brackets determined by
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**Lunch will be served
around 2pm.

**Free Raffle Entry!
Prizes drawn

throughout the day.

**Plaques for Winners &
Runners Up

Must have at least 1000 matches played by
October 22 !  Active Suffolk County

Members Only!
nd

If we have less than
50 players, I will add
1 chip per MP level.

Single Game
Racks
Alternating 8B &
9B Games
Play until you are
out of Chips


